School Name: KV JALANDHAR CANTT. NO.llI

Region: CHANDIGARH

SC Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
5 32526010519 | RADHIKA 1 NA 1/WL-1
82526000593
11
1 32526001779 [ JASKIRAT 1 NA 2/ WL-2
02526000120 | SINGH
54
2 32526002923 [ JASNOOR 1 NA 3/WL-3
72526000138 | KAUR
16
4 32526006890 | ARSHDEEP 1 NA 4/ WL-4
92526000364 | KAUR
20
7 32526017526 | SIDHARTH 1 NA 5/WL-5
02526001269 | PRAKASH
09
6 32526015578 [ MISHTI 1 NA 6 / WL-6
72526001082
32
3 32526006381 | YUVI 1 NA 7/ WL-7
02526000340 [ SONKER
79
8 32526016477 | RUHANIPREE 2 NA 8/WL-8
22526001419 | T KAUR
88
9 32526000471 [ AYANSH 4 NA 9 /WL-9
32526000019 | KUMAR
61
20 32526000717 | LAVISHA 5 NA 10/ WL-10
02526000023
66




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
125 32526008952 | MEHAK KAUR 5 NA 11 /WL-11
42526000493
19
175 32526017227 | SAMAIYRA 5 NA 12 / WL-12
42526001225 | SANDAL
60
15 32526000580 | HARLEEN 5 NA 13 /WL-13
42526000016 | KAUR
39
76 32526004640 | EKAMVEER 5 NA 14 /WL-14
22526000224 | SINGH
24
173 32526016308 | TANUSHKA 5 NA 15/ WL-15
22526001397
46
184 32526019426 | KARTIK 5 NA 16 / WL-16
32526001386
82
11 32526000286 | HARNOOR 5 NA 17 | WL-17
02526000018 | KAUR
56
118 32526008492 | KASHVI 5 NA 18 /WL-18
52526000466 |CHAUDHARY
44
160 32526013230 | GURSEHAJD 5 NA 19/ WL-19
12526001356 |EEP KAUR
26
110 32526007530 | DEVANSH 5 NA 20 / WL-20
22526000405 [ KUMAR
20
93 32526006093 | TAMANNA 5 NA 21/ WL-21
72526000339 | KUMARI
84
30 32526001379 [ SUNAIRA 5 NA 22 [ WL-22
32526000057

41




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
163 32526013738 | KHUSH DEEP 5 NA 23 / WL-23
92526000828 | KAUR
39
57 32526002629 | SHIVANGI 5 NA 24 | WL-24
82526000171
05
174 32526016650 | SUKHMAN 5 NA 25 / WL-25
22526001356 | SINGH
39
77 32526004690 | DIVANSH 5 NA 26 / WL-26
42526000228
74
134 32526010294 | JAISMEEN 5 NA 27 | WL-27
02526000581 | KAUR
56
194 32526021730 | AARAV 5 NA 28 / WL-28
72526001417 | VERMA
80
18 32526000676 | RANBIR 5 NA 29 / WL-29
12526000018 | KUMAR
29
25 32526000832 | MANNATPRE 5 NA 30/ WL-30
42526000026 | ET KAUR
05
129 32526009401 | RIYANK 5 NA 31/WL-31
92526000525
13
148 32526010894 | DILPREET 5 NA 32/ WL-32
82526000708 | SINGH
53
13 32526000532 | SEHAJPREET 5 NA 33/ WL-33
32526000017 | SINGH
33
166 32526014742 | RANVEER 5 NA 34 / WL-34
12526001279 | SINGH

79




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
165 32526014665 | VIVAAN 5 NA 35/ WL-35
52526001142
59
56 32526002586 | AGAMJOT 5 NA 36 / WL-36
52526000117 | SINGH
88
136 32526010316 | AMANDEEP 5 NA 37 | WL-37
12526001119
91
79 32526004855 | JANVI 5 NA 38 / WL-38
02526000240
45
61 32526002859 [ HARSH 5 NA 39 / WL-39
12526000133 | BHATTI
01
122 32526008699 ([ LOVISH 5 NA 40 / WL-40
12526000476 | JAKHU
57
48 32526002254 | AAYANA 5 NA 41/ WL-41
92526000105
32
68 32526003299 | HAR KIRAT 5 NA 42 | WL-42
92526001258 | KAUR
81
95 32526006184 | ANANYA 5 NA 43 / WL-43
22526000322 | KUMARI
76
78 32526004780 | HARNOOR 5 NA 44 [ WL-44
42526000232 [ KATARIA
98
197 32526022406 | RANVEER 5 NA 45 [ WL-45
52526001484 | MAHI
05
138 32526010378 | PRANAV 5 NA 46 | WL-46
92526000643 | RATTAN

52




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
29 32526001361 | MAYANK 5 NA 47 | WL-47
82526000974 | KUMAR
88
152 32526011692 | MANROOP 5 NA 48 | WL-48
62526000688 | KAUR
26
137 32526010366 | DIVYANSHI 5 NA 49 / WL-49
32526000617
06
63 32526002990 | TUSHAAN 5 NA 50 / WL-50
52526000140 |PAUL
86
104 32526007295 | SHIVAAY 5 NA 51/ WL-51
42526000390
71
70 32526003523 | BANI 5 NA 52 [ WL-52
82526000173
01
169 32526015556 | AMAN 5 NA 53 / WL-53
42526001755 | KUMAR
80
75 32526004499 | SRISHTI 5 NA 54 | WL-54
52526000218
25
151 32526011597 | SAANVI 5 NA 55 / WL-55
02526000647 |HEER
73
172 32526016283 | VEDANSHI 5 NA 56 / WL-56
22526001223
91
168 32526015473 [ GURNOOR 5 NA 57 | WL-57
12526000889 | KAUR
37
27 32526001010 [ KRITIKA 5 NA 58 / WL-58
52526000034

51




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

86

32526005569
72526000283
25

DAKSH
KUMAR

NA

59 / WL-59

154

32526012637
32526000687
54

TANISH
BHAGAT

NA

60 / WL-60

94

32526006119
82526000319
09

MAHI

NA

61/WL-61

145

32526010594
32526000595
80

SEHAJPREET

NA

62 / WL-62

188

32526021114
82526001352
11

POOJA RANI

NA

63 / WL-63

82

32526005122
02526000279
88

SAMAR
KUMAR

NA

64 / WL-64

47

32526002134
52526000104
09

AAYAN
KUMAR

NA

65 / WL-65

187

32526020785
52526001297
53

LAKSHIKA

NA

66 / WL-66

108

32526007424
72526000398
30

ROOHI BAINS

NA

67 / WL-67

199

32526022586
12526001499
63

MAAHI KAUR

NA

68 / WL-68

120

32526008662
92526000471
81

MANYA

NA

69 / WL-69

83

32526005183
32526000266
29

PAKHI RAI

NA

70 / WL-70




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
39 32526001957 | REEYANSH 5 NA 71/ WL-71
92526000165 | BHAGAT
28
135 32526010309 | DIMAYRA 5 NA 72 [ WL-72
42526000586
35
46 32526002108 | DAKSH TEJI 5 NA 73 / WL-73
02526000092
85
65 32526003090 |SAM 5 NA 74 | WL-74
52526000146 | SAHUNTA
02
205 32526023944 | KRISHNA 5 NA 75/ WL-75
92526001614
03
24 32526000817 | LAKSHITA 5 NA 76 / WL-76
82526001275
67
58 32526002670 |JASS 5 NA 77 [ WL-77
12526000123
47
33 32526001528 | AARAV 5 NA 78 [ WL-78
72526000061 | KUMAR
03
112 32526007571 | GAGANDEEP 5 NA 79 [ WL-79
22526000409 | THAPER
05
91 32526006014 | GURMAN 5 NA 80 / WL-80
12526000311 | SINGH
23
182 32526018972 | CALEB 5 NA 81/ WL-81
62526001299
21
167 32526014932 | RAMNEET 5 NA 82/ WL-82
32526000867 | KAUR JAKHU

91




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
133 32526010221 | HITEKSHA 5 NA 83 / WL-83
72526000576
54
189 32526021182 | PRAB ANAND 5 NA 84 /| WL-84
02526001357
94
117 32526008479 | CRYSTAA 5 NA 85 / WL-85
62526000461
74
44 32526002045 [ LAKSHITA 5 NA 86 / WL-86
92526001364
98
170 32526015646 | INAYAT 5 NA 87 /| WL-87
82526001642 | SUNDER
50
59 32526002705 | PRIYANSHIK 5 NA 88/ WL-88
32526000124 | A
18
130 32526009944 | DAKSH 5 NA 89 / WL-89
42526000562 | KUMAR
49
81 32526005053 | BHAVDEEP 5 NA 90 / WL-90
62526000257 | KUMAR
32
150 32526011026 | SAURAB 5 NA 91 /WL-91
22526000617 | VIRDI
00
185 32526019440 | AARADHYA 5 NA 92 / WL-92
12526001342
81
41 32526002014 | MANAV 5 NA 93/ WL-93
02526000087 | KUMAR
60
179 32526018354 | BAVLEEN 5 NA 94 /| WL-94
72526001368 | KAUR

45




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

105

32526007338
22526000472
55

SAMAIRA

NA

95 / WL-95

69

32526003417
92526000163
19

SAHIL

NA

96 / WL-96

107

32526007391
72526000395
89

SHAYRA

NA

97 [ WL-97

109

32526007455
72526000400
74

MUKAL
KUMAR

NA

98 / WL-98

123

32526008788
72526000480
99

PRABHGUN
KAUR

NA

99 / WL-99

149

32526011022
52526000616
69

SUKHRAJ
GILL

NA

100/ WL-100

100

32526007071
22526000375
86

MAYANK

NA

101/ WL-101

164

32526013839
32526001388
70

NAKUL

NA

102 / WL-102

140

32526010433
92526001433
34

SAMAYRA

NA

103/ WL-103

111

32526007551
52526000406
85

HEMANT

NA

104 / WL-104

177

32526017732
22526001174
90

VIHAAN

NA

105/ WL-105

191

32526021602
62526001405
31

HEYANSH
KUMAR

NA

106 / WL-106




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
178 32526018341 | AAYAN 5 NA 107 / WL-107
42526001369 | KUMAR
31
201 32526022795 | JAIDITAY 5 NA 108 / WL-108
02526001514
77
157 32526013078 | YASHIKA 5 NA 109 / WL-109
12526001358 | BHAGAT
61
90 32526005985 | SHINE R 5 NA 110/ WL-110
32526000309 | SAHOTA
43
45 32526002077 | HAIDER 5 NA 111/ WL-111
62526000092
41
88 32526005796 | AVNOOR 5 NA 112 / WL-112
42526000297
14
22 32526000765 | JASKARN 5 NA 113/ WL-113
12526000025
99
198 32526022498 | SARGUN 5 NA 114/ WL-114
02526001489 | WALIA
48
186 32526019746 | MANKIRAT 5 NA 115/ WL-115
62526001184 | KAUR
70
193 32526021689 | ABHIRAJ 5 NA 116 / WL-116
62526001420 [ KUMAR
37
206 32526024032 | MEHAR 5 NA 117 / WL-117
82526001628
21
156 32526013015 | SWARNAGAU 5 NA 118 /WL-118
92526001436 | RY CHAUHAN

87




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
200 32526022734 | AMANPREET 5 NA 119/ WL-119
22526001509 ([ SINGH
36
35 32526001695 | HARPREET 5 NA 120/ WL-120
72526001037 | SINGH
22
113 32526007625 | KANVEER 5 NA 121 /WL-121
62526000411
11
127 32526009097 | VIVANT 5 NA 122 / WL-122
32526001745 [ KUMAR
12
114 32526007685 | DIVANSHI 5 NA 123/ WL-123
32526000416
73
43 32526002032 | ANSH 5 NA 124 | WL-124
12526000156
29
73 32526003832 | ARSHPREET 5 NA 125/ WL-125
22526000391
71
141 32526010435 | ANSH 5 NA 126 / WL-126
82526000612
54
153 32526011900 [ISHA HANS 5 NA 127 | WL-127
62526000795
21
87 32526005754 | PRAYANSH 5 NA 128 / WL-128
62526000301 | CHAUHAN
67
21 32526000762 | BHAVNOOR 5 NA 129 / WL-129
52526000022
36
89 32526005916 | DOWRIN 5 NA 130/ WL-130
82526000304 | DHARIWAL

86




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
155 32526013007 | TANVEER 5 NA 131 /WL-131
82526001410 | KAUR
95
34 32526001581 | SAIl 5 NA 132 / WL-132
12526000062
57
71 32526003712 | KARTIKEYA 5 NA 133/ WL-133
42526001259 | KUMAR
00
10 32526000143 | KARTIKEYA 5 NA 134/ WL-134
32526001250 | KUMAR
58
64 32526003048 [ NAVYA 5 NA 135/ WL-135
32526000144
49
66 32526003114 | DEEPIKA 5 NA 136/ WL-136
32526000149
19
102 32526007209 [ SHAURYA 5 NA 137 / WL-137
22526000384 [ DUGGAL
85
49 32526002335 | AARAV 5 NA 138 / WL-138
02526000105
15
23 32526000767 | SEERAT 5 NA 139 / WL-139
82526000028 | INSAN
05
103 32526007249 | MANHAR 5 NA 140 / WL-140
52526000386 | BAGHAT
08
161 32526013262 | ANAYA 5 NA 141 / WL-141
82526001372
26
28 32526001221 | SAMYRA 5 NA 142 [ WL-142
62526000232 | GILL

49




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

14

32526000554
92526000016
16

SARAH

NA

143/ WL-143

17

32526000609
22526000514
51

ADITI

NA

144 | WL-144

195

32526021737
42526001421
73

LAVANYA

NA

145 / WL-145

51

32526002371
02526000106
55

MAANVI
KAUR

NA

146 / WL-146

181

32526018844
02526001132
54

DRISHTI

NA

147 [ WL-147

211

32526025576
72526001727
74

TANUSHREE
KUMARI

NA

148 / WL-148

19

32526000713
32526000019
54

ANSH

NA

149 / WL-149

67

32526003151
72526000148
92

ISHAN

NA

150 / WL-150

62

32526002979
72526000240
84

SAKSHAM
KUMAR

NA

151 /WL-151

80

32526004855
92526000250
30

SEHAJPREET
KAUR

NA

152 / WL-152

143

32526010549
02526000596
31

SANDHYA

NA

153 / WL-153

204

32526023620
32526001584
56

KAVYA

NA

154 / WL-154




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
119 32526008606 | GURLEEN 5 NA 155/ WL-155
52526000469 | KAUR
91
31 32526001451 | GARIMA 5 NA 156 / WL-156
62526000058 | PAUL
33
203 32526023615 | AARVI 5 NA 157 | WL-157
42526001586
67
209 32526024243 | RITIKA 5 NA 158 / WL-158
32526001635 | KUMARI
82
55 32526002517 | ASVEEN 5 NA 159/ WL-159
82526000117
55
36 32526001729 | JOVANDEEP 5 NA 160 / WL-160
22526000069 | SINGH
65 SANDHAL
196 32526021780 | AVNI VERMA 5 NA 161/ WL-161
12526001425
02
183 32526019232 | PARAMVEER 5 NA 162 / WL-162
22526001357 | SINGH
86
16 32526000603 | SEERAT 5 NA 163/ WL-163
32526000035
92
92 32526006076 | SAMAR 5 NA 164 / WL-164
52526000317 | BHALETHU
37
42 32526002025 | RANVEER 5 NA 165/ WL-165
02526000134 | SINGH
32
213 32526025978 | TRAVIS 5 NA 166 / WL-166
02526001754

58




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
176 32526017393 | SAARTH 5 NA 167 / WL-167
32526001558
66
171 32526016175 | YUVAAN GILL 5 NA 168 / WL-168
62526000992
33
124 32526008789 | KARAN 5 NA 169 / WL-169
12526000486 | DUGGAL
40
121 32526008682 | SAKSHAM 5 NA 170/ WL-170
92526000474 | SAMPLA
92
26 32526000922 | PRAJIKA 5 NA 171/ WL-171
32526000031
44
101 32526007168 | ENAMJOT 5 NA 172 / WL-172
82526000381 | KAUR
40
74 32526004274 | TURANYA 5 NA 173/ WL-173
32526000210
77
50 32526002359 | MEHAR 5 NA 174 | WL-174
32526000107 [ MOHMA
30
190 32526021364 | BHAWANA 5 NA 175/ WL-175
32526001384
92
159 32526013164 [ SARGUN 5 NA 176 / WL-176
72526001475 | WALIA
09
207 32526024055 | JASKARAND 5 NA 177 /| WL-177
62526001621 | EEP SINGH
11
85 32526005421 | ARADHYA 5 NA 178 / WL-178
92526000274 | KUMARI

25




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
37 32526001748 | MANVEER 5 NA 179/ WL-179
92526000071 | BADHAN
02
96 32526006222 | PRIYANKA 5 NA 180/ WL-180
32526000324 | BHAGAT
97
84 32526005302 | MANKIRAT 5 NA 181/ WL-181
72526000264 | SINGH
68
99 32526007012 | SIMRANDEEP 5 NA 182 / WL-182
22526000369 | KAUR
55
162 32526013681 | GURBAAZ 5 NA 183/ WL-183
52526001344 | SINGH
52
139 32526010412 | TANEESH 5 NA 184 / WL-184
12526000592 | BHAGAT
61
212 32526025635 | MANSEERAT 5 NA 185/ WL-185
12526001730 | KAUR
71
98 32526006986 | MANAV 5 NA 186 / WL-186
52526000368 | MAHEY
32
32 32526001495 | SHIVANSHI 5 NA 187 / WL-187
82526000065
92
12 32526000416 | MANKIRAT 5 NA 188/ WL-188
32526000012 | KAUR
48
202 32526023410 [ NAVJOT 5 NA 189 / WL-189
52526001567 | SINGH
93
116 32526008282 | LAVYA 5 NA 190 / WL-190
42526000448

22




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
72 32526003818 | KHUSHJOT 5 NA 191 /WL-191
02526000286 |HEER
38
131 32526010195 | TANUSH 5 NA 192 / WL-192
32526000573 | PAWAR
83
144 32526010568 | BIHAAN 5 NA 193/ WL-193
22526000594 [ BANGAR
61
52 32526002445 | NAVAM 5 NA 194 / WL-194
82526000113 [ KUMAR
42
40 32526001963 | HARDIK 5 NA 195/ WL-195
12526000086 | CHAHAL
64
106 32526007386 | ASHISH 5 NA 196 / WL-196
12526000397 | KUMAR
36
53 32526002484 | SEHAJDEEP 5 NA 197 /| WL-197
52526000112 | SINGH
18
142 32526010445 | JASSIKA 5 NA 198 / WL-198
92526000642
08
147 32526010752 | SURBHI 5 NA 199 / WL-199
62526001391
76
54 32526002489 | REHATBIR 5 NA 200 / WL-200
42526000128 [ SINGH
55
115 32526008234 | JASKIRAT 5 NA 201/ WL-201
12526000450 | MALL
64
132 32526010206 |[HARSHA 5 NA 202 / WL-202
42526001412 | SHERGILL

98




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
210 32526025266 | MANNAT 5 NA 203 / WL-203
12526001705 | KAUR
48
180 32526018388 | AMARJOT 5 NA 204 / WL-204
32526001476 | SINGH
36
128 32526009175 | RADHIKA 5 NA 205 / WL-205
42526000508
54
126 32526009096 | RADHIKA 5 NA 206 / WL-206
72526000501
65
146 32526010707 | DIVANSHIKA 5 NA 207 | WL-207
92526000641 | KAUR
15
38 32526001920 | ABNOOR 5 NA 208 / WL-208
92526000083 | KAUR
67
208 32526024170 | HIMANSHU 5 NA 209 / WL-209
52526001628 | KUMAR
59
60 32526002725 | MANKIRAT 5 NA 210/ WL-210
92526000128 | PAUL
06
97 32526006577 | CHIRAYU 5 NA 211/ WL-211
12526000348
84
158 32526013128 [ PIYUSH 5 NA 212 /| WL-212
12526000710 | VIRDI
58
192 32526021644 | DEETYA 5 NA 213/ WL-213
22526001408

37
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